y /

P

st

30.0009 — Employment of Newly Graduated Doctors of Science for Scientific Excellence
30.0037 — Employment of Best Young Scientists for International Cooperation Empowerment

3" POSTDOC PRESENTATION DAY

»Examples of a successful career paths in science”

Hotel Continental Brno
11th June 2015

Morning session (IT & Social Sciences &

Humanities)
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:10
9:10-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00 -10:30
10:30 - 10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-13:15

On-site registration

Welcome speech — Petr Dvorak

Key note speaker —
Petr Macek, “Youth in changing society”

Marek Mesko, Faculty of Arts, “Curious case
of Cuman attack against Byzantium in 1095”

Sebastian Ordyniak, Faculty of Informatics,
"Structural Graph Theory and Parameterized
Algorithms”

Coffee break

Gabriela Vacekova, Faculty of Economics
and Administration, "Nonprofit sector in the
economic theory"

Martin Vavacek, Faculty of Sports Studies,
“The impact of special biomechanical
footwear to the temperature changes in
pregnant women”

Jan Serek, Faculty of Social Studies, "Who
and with whom: The roles of personality and

social environment in civic socialization"

Final remarks, conclusion, discussion
(moderator — Petr Dvorak/Petr Macek)

Lunch

Afternoon session (Nature Sciences &
Biomedicine)

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:15
14:15 - 14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-15:45
15:45-16:15
16:15-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00 - 19:00

Key note speaker —

o

Jiti Damborsky, “Engineering Proteins”
Lisa Melymuk, Faculty of Science, “Sources
and distributions of semivolatile organic

pollutants indoors and outdoors”

Cina Foroutannejad, Faculty of Science,
"From Computers to Advanced Materials”

Laura Gilberg, Faculty of Science, "Syntheses
of New Cucurbituril-Based Molecules and
Their Applications”

Coffee break

Vendula Pospichalova, Faculty of Science,
"Of ovarian cancer, ascites and exosomes"

Gabor Jarvas, CEITEC, “Computer Assisted
Design of Microfabricated Devices

Final remarks, conclusion, discussion
(moderator — Petr Dvorak/Jifi Damborsky)

Informal networking reception

Free entry on-site registration only
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